
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240299 NILA BINOY 1590
2 UG20240136 DARSANA.S 1537
3 UG20240143 AATHMIKA E S 1535
4 UG20240779 SONA METTILDA SUDHEER 1528
5 UG20241010 MARY K J 1525
6 UG20240541 ANGEL V B 1504
7 UG20240634 FEMEERA A K 1496
8 UG20241017 SHERIN SHAHANA P B 1492
9 UG20240495 PAVITHRA V 1486

10 UG20241534 MEGHANA S 1482
11 UG20240168 ANJALI K M 1469
12 UG20241429 AGNA K J 1468
13 UG20240857 RINSEENA P A 1460
14 UG20240858 AMEYA SATHEESH 1454
15 UG20240066 AISWARYA SUNIL 1443
16 UG20240853 ARCHANA C 1443
17 UG20240930 ARCHANA M S 1441
18 UG20240728 ATHULYA THOMAS 1441
19 UG20241319 MINNA ELSA SIBY 1438
20 UG20240166 ANUSREE PRAKASAN 1430

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240994 LAKSHMI N S 1417
2 UG20241415 ALEENA K. WILSON 1402
3 UG20240109 ANGEL ROSE ANTONY 1398
4 UG20241251 AMEGA PS 1374
5 UG20241399 ADHISREE M P 1371
6 UG20240998 RIFA RINCY 1367
7 UG20240972 N A FATHIMATHU SANA 1359
8 UG20241109 AAVANI N R 1346
9 UG20241565 SAFA THASNI K S 1281

10 UG20240816 JAIMI P J 1277
11 UG20240531 ATHULYA V S 1272
12 UG20240506 ANNAMARIYA JOY 1257
13 UG20241155 AVANI K S 1257
14 UG20240576 ANJANA N J 1256
15 UG20241214 PAVITHRA P V 1242
16 UG20240127 ATHULYA P G 1238
17 UG20240772 ARYAMOL V H 1236
18 UG20241037 ATHMAJA N S 1232
19 UG20240889 ASWATHY V S 1225
20 UG20240359 SONA MARIYA KAKKASSERY 1214

Vimala College (Autonomous)
UG PROVISIONAL ALLOTMENT 2024
Programme: BA Malayalam [ Aided ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



21 UG20240553 SREENALAKSHMI C 1207
22 UG20241425 REJI KRISHNA M P 1203
23 UG20240115 GAYATHRI K K 1189
24 UG20240771 PRAVEENA PRAKASH 1187
25 UG20240799 SANIYA K J 1174
26 UG20241334 HAMEESHA K R 1164
27 UG20240549 ARUNDHATHI M ARAVIND 1149
28 UG20240227 RIYONNA C J 1140
29 UG20240960 ANVIYA WILSON 1138
30 UG20240442 ARATHY V G 1127
31 UG20240450 GEETHIKA GRACE SUJISH 1127
32 UG20240736 KRISHNA M J 1123
33 UG20241340 ANAMIKA V P 1115
34 UG20240312 KRISHNAPRIYA T S 1114
35 UG20240594 SIVAGANGA 1113
36 UG20241132 ANAGHA K G 1113
37 UG20240947 ALEENA RAJU 1111
38 UG20241360 SREESHMA K P 1103
39 UG20241077 ANNA MARIYA P J 1101
40 UG20240147 FINA ROSE O F 1099
41 UG20240965 ANNA PAULY 1098
42 UG20240232 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 1097
43 UG20240202 FIDA NIZAR T 1094
44 UG20240167 LAKSHMIPRIYA K D 1094
45 UG20240711 SANDRA RAJ O P 1092
46 UG20240357 SREYA M 1090
47 UG20241054 KEERTHANA K G 1089
48 UG20240487 ANJALIKRISHNA K S 1086
49 UG20241247 SREYA K J 1085
50 UG20240198 MITHRAJA C S 1083
51 UG20241179 SREELAKSHMI P 1081
52 UG20241092 LAKSHMIPRIYA PR 1080
53 UG20240342 MEENAKSHI A 1075
54 UG20240033 SANDRA O J 1075
55 UG20241227 SREELAKSHMI K M 1074
56 UG20240309 ALEENA K B 1073
57 UG20241233 SREELAKSHMI NANDAKUMAR 1071
58 UG20240814 SIVANI 1070
59 UG20241192 JISMARIYA JAISON 1068
60 UG20240157 NIYA NASRIN K V 1064
61 UG20240254 SANUSHA V 1060
62 UG20241209 ISMATH FARSANA K 1056
63 UG20240596 ARSHANA FATHIMA 1056
64 UG20240152 AARATHI SURESH 1053
65 UG20241455 NIRANJANA P S 1050
66 UG20240788 HANNAMOL M F 1049
67 UG20240679 ANLIN RIFINSTON 1044



68 UG20240763 ATHIRA C DILEESH 1039
69 UG20241128 MALAVIKA MURALIDAS 1037
70 UG20240020 EVANGEL V B 1037
71 UG20241064 ANUGRAHA M R 1034
72 UG20241441 AVANI SUDHAN 1032
73 UG20241122 ATHIRA E S 1025
74 UG20240302 ANAMIKA E R 1024
75 UG20240809 ANNLIN AMMU MATHEW 1019
76 UG20240571 FLORA FRANCIS 1017
77 UG20240087 HRIDHYA ANTONY 1014
78 UG20240165 DELJI CD 1011
79 UG20240855 MARIYA LIMOSN 1010
80 UG20240717 ATHIKA P U 1009
81 UG20240629 SWATHY N S 1008
82 UG20240760 THAMANNA P A 1007
83 UG20240278 BILEESHA P B 1005
84 UG20240123 BHAGYAMITHRA P S 1005
85 UG20240307 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 999
86 UG20240913 ASHMIYA NASRIN P I 998
87 UG20241499 JINISHA M T 991
88 UG20240482 SAFILA MINNATH K P 990
89 UG20240868 K. J. AKSHAYA 985
90 UG20240887 RASHEEDA K R 985
91 UG20240138 DEVAPRIYA E R 984
92 UG20240903 RAMSHEENA T 983
93 UG20240897 RUDRA N R 979
94 UG20241012 MEENAKSHI M NAIR 976
95 UG20241418 JOSHNA.T. J 974
96 UG20240885 FATHIMA FIDHA V 973
97 UG20241451 VAISHNAVI NAIR 970
98 UG20241330 AISWARYA P K 969
99 UG20240401 FATHIMA NASRIN PA 969

100 UG20241470 SHAHANA K A 962
101 UG20240507 HANNA BENNY T 961
102 UG20241197 ALEENA C P 953
103 UG20240798 AKHILA P K 949
104 UG20240872 SANEESHA SUDHEER 946
105 UG20241232 AMITHA P S 945
106 UG20240721 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 943
107 UG20240983 ALEETA JENSON 937
108 UG20240943 MARIYA WILSON 936
109 UG20240377 SANDHRA U S 934
110 UG20241129 NAVYA JAYAN 932
111 UG20241089 ANAGHA MARIYA K R 929
112 UG20240486 SHAMNA SHERIN T H 928
113 UG20241471 NIRANJANA P R 922
114 UG20241572 SHINISHA K S 921



115 UG20240674 SREESHA T S 920
116 UG20241052 RESMI RAJEEV 920
117 UG20241203 ANNMARIYA VARGHESE 919
118 UG20240891 ANKITHA SAJI 916
119 UG20240206 VENEESA ROSE JIJO 914
120 UG20240516 SENNA CS 907
121 UG20240579 ASWATHY M S 904
122 UG20240883 KAVYA C S 901
123 UG20241422 SWETHA K S 898
124 UG20240392 ANEESHA M E 896
125 UG20240260 POORNASREE V P 890
126 UG20241294 MEGHA BABU 884
127 UG20240546 ANIT HENNA SALBY 883
128 UG20240031 CHANDANA SANTHOSH 880
129 UG20240128 NANCY NINAN 874
130 UG20241196 ANATT REJI 874
131 UG20240267 KRIPA P RAVI 873
132 UG20241457 NITHYA JOBY 873
133 UG20240607 MALAVIKA K ANEESH 857
134 UG20240789 K KRISHNENDU 855
135 UG20241563 AMRUTHA P S 855
136 UG20241121 JISMI BIJU 854
137 UG20240463 SHERIN P B 853
138 UG20240909 MANYA KRISHNA V K 853
139 UG20240258 RINSHA K A 850
140 UG20240117 SARANNYA A MENON 847
141 UG20240350 ANJANA V P 843
142 UG20240382 ANILA P J 841
143 UG20241215 NIHALA YASMIN 836
144 UG20240137 NAFEESUNISA T N 835
145 UG20240281 RESHMA A S 833
146 UG20241053 JASMIN JOHN 832
147 UG20240775 SANDRA K J 832
148 UG20241375 VRINDADEVI K J 827
149 UG20240327 JAIN ROSE 823
150 UG20241520 MEENAKSHY T S 820
151 UG20241295 ANJANA P S 814
152 UG20241158 FATHIMA SHERIN P S 813
153 UG20240856 RASIKA M R 810
154 UG20241547 ANUSREE KB 809
155 UG20241517 MALAVIKA K S 805
156 UG20240999 KEERTHANA A K 804
157 UG20240908 SIVAKAMI V S 803
158 UG20241542 ANU KARTHIKA T A 789
159 UG20240606 NAVYA E H 784
160 UG20240827 SANUSHA M 779
161 UG20240806 ARCHANA C SUJITH 773



162 UG20240817 AMITHA C M 767
163 UG20240787 AJUNA P S 763
164 UG20240282 HARITHA V J 762
165 UG20241312 BALKEES SHAJU 757
166 UG20241430 ABHIRAMI V P 757
167 UG20240815 ANGEL MARIYA C B 749
168 UG20240948 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 745
169 UG20241108 FATHIMA HIBA 739
170 UG20241118 ASWATHY TS 726
171 UG20240228 ANJANA V CHANDRAN 716
172 UG20241372 ANNLIYA JOSE 714
173 UG20240767 ASHITHA P A 712
174 UG20240381 DEVIKA K B 709
175 UG20240691 ROSE MARY A V 704
176 UG20241468 SWAYA M V 701
177 UG20240812 FATHIMATH MEHAROOFA P 684
178 UG20240459 VANDANA A B 670
179 UG20241371 ALEENA SAJAN 609

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241415 ALEENA K. WILSON 1402
2 UG20240109 ANGEL ROSE ANTONY 1398
3 UG20240506 ANNAMARIYA JOY 1257
4 UG20240359 SONA MARIYA KAKKASSERY 1214

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240799 SANIYA K J 1174
2 UG20240227 RIYONNA C J 1140
3 UG20240960 ANVIYA WILSON 1138
4 UG20240947 ALEENA RAJU 1111
5 UG20241077 ANNA MARIYA P J 1101
6 UG20240147 FINA ROSE O F 1099
7 UG20240232 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 1097
8 UG20240033 SANDRA O J 1075
9 UG20240309 ALEENA K B 1073

10 UG20241192 JISMARIYA JAISON 1068
11 UG20240679 ANLIN RIFINSTON 1044
12 UG20240020 EVANGEL V B 1037
13 UG20240087 HRIDHYA ANTONY 1014
14 UG20240165 DELJI CD 1011
15 UG20240855 MARIYA LIMOSN 1010
16 UG20241499 JINISHA M T 991
17 UG20240507 HANNA BENNY T 961
18 UG20241197 ALEENA C P 953
19 UG20240983 ALEETA JENSON 937
20 UG20240943 MARIYA WILSON 936
21 UG20241203 ANNMARIYA VARGHESE 919

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



22 UG20240516 SENNA CS 907
23 UG20240392 ANEESHA M E 896
24 UG20241294 MEGHA BABU 884
25 UG20240128 NANCY NINAN 874
26 UG20241457 NITHYA JOBY 873
27 UG20241121 JISMI BIJU 854
28 UG20241053 JASMIN JOHN 832
29 UG20240327 JAIN ROSE 823
30 UG20240815 ANGEL MARIYA C B 749
31 UG20241372 ANNLIYA JOSE 714
32 UG20240691 ROSE MARY A V 704

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241214 PAVITHRA P V 1242
2 UG20240772 ARYAMOL V H 1236
3 UG20240889 ASWATHY V S 1225
4 UG20241425 REJI KRISHNA M P 1203
5 UG20240198 MITHRAJA C S 1083
6 UG20241455 NIRANJANA P S 1050

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241128 MALAVIKA MURALIDAS 1037
2 UG20240883 KAVYA C S 901
3 UG20240607 MALAVIKA K ANEESH 857
4 UG20240999 KEERTHANA A K 804
5 UG20241542 ANU KARTHIKA T A 789
6 UG20240282 HARITHA V J 762
7 UG20241430 ABHIRAMI V P 757
8 UG20240948 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 745
9 UG20240767 ASHITHA P A 712

10 UG20241468 SWAYA M V 701

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 


